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Decamber 2019 Early Shift
2 Monday, December 02, 2019 | Thuris. K.
Tussday, December 03,2019 Thomas K.

]
ti
& Wednesday, December 04, 2019
B
=1

Thursday, Decembar 05, 2019
Friday, December 06, 2019
Saturday, December 07, 2019
10 Monday, December 09, 2019
11 Tuesdny, December 10, 2019
12 Wednesday, December 11, 2019
13 Thursday, December 12, 2019
14 Friday, December 13, 2019 |
15 Saturday, December 14, 2019
16| Monday, December 16, 2019
17 Tuesday, December 17, 2019
16 ‘Wednesday, December 18, 2019
19 Thuriday, December 19, 2019
20 Fl"ril'i..ﬂltlrlﬁlrl:ﬂ.mlﬂ_
11 Saturday, Decembaer 21, 2019
12 Monday, December 23, 2019
3 Tuesday, December 24, 2019
24 Wednesday, December 25, 2019
25 Thursday, December 26, 2019
b Friday. December 27, 20019
) Saturday. December 28, 2019
28 Monday, December 30, 2019
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Musmibar of ghifts
Duanded B
Eriares K.
Harry R

| Muatthiew 5.
Themas K.
[Sam G.
|Weronica F.
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